Dove Day School
Managed by Educational Programs Inc.

908 West Arrow Highway,-San Dimas
(909) 599-2299
www.dovedaykids.com dovedayschool@gmail.com
School-Age Rates
(includes pm snack)

Effective August 1, 2025

Enrollment Fees:

Registration Fee $ 275.00
Sibling Registration Fee $ 250.00
Annual Registration Fee (Due September 1) $ 200.00
Annual Sibling Registration Fee (Due September 1) $ 175.00
***All Registration Fees are Non-Refundable***

Other Fees:

Late Payment Fee: monthly payers (Due by the 1st) $ 25.00
Facility Fee (Per Child - Due March 1) $ 100.00
Returned Check Charge $ 35.00
Unexpected Absence Pick Up Fee $ 8.00

Sibling Discount: A 10% discount will be applied to the oldest child's tuition when more than one child
enrolls from the same family.

***Late fees apply if not received by the third working day after the due date***

***Please make checks payable to Educational Programs Inc.

Prices include weekly scheduled Monthly
early release days and pm snack Rates

Kindergarten PM Only

Transitional Days (Aug. 18 - Mar. 20) Dismissal @ 1:00 pm

5 days PM only $ 842.00
3 days PM only $ 631.00
Extended Days (Mar. 23 - June 5) Dismissal @ 2:00 pm

5 days PM only $ 714.00
3 days PM only $ 536.00
1st - 3rd grade Dismissal @ 2:00 pm

5 days PM only $ 714.00
3 days PM only $ 536.00
4th & 5th grade Dismissal @ 2:50 pm

5 days PM only $ 589.00
3 days PM only $ 442.00

Additional Early release days $5 per day
To add all day care $20 per day (includes breakfast, lunch, and pm snack)



